Freescale Semiconductor - MCF52213CAE50 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

— 24-bit byte transfer counter per channel
— Auto-alignment transfers supported for efficient block movement
— Bursting and cycle-steal support
— Software-programmable DMA requests for the UARTs (3) and 32-bit timers (4)
• Reset
— Separate reset in and reset out signals
— Seven sources of reset:
– Power-on reset (POR)
– External
– Software
– Watchdog
– Loss of clock / loss of lock
MCF52211 ColdFire Microcontroller, Rev. 2
Freescale Semiconductor7
Family Configurations
MCF52211CVM66 MCF52211 Microcontroller, 2 UARTs 66 128 / 16 81 MAPBGA -40 to +85
MCF52211CVM80 MCF52211 Microcontroller, 2 UARTs 80 128 / 16 81 MAPBGA -40 to +85
MCF52212CAE50 MCF52212 Microcontroller, 2 UARTs 50 64 / 8 64 LQFP -40 to +85
MCF52212AE50 MCF52212 Microcontroller, 2 UARTs 50 64 / 8 64 LQFP 0 to +70
MCF52213CAE50 MCF52213 Microcontroller, 2 UARTs 50 128 / 8 64 LQFP -40 to +85
MCF52213AE50 MCF52213 Microcontroller, 2 UARTs 50 128 / 8 64 LQFP 0 to +70
Table 2. Orderable Part Number Summary (continued)
Freescale Part
Number
Description